150 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com     WINTERS INSTRUMENTS
S
w
it
ch
e
s
3WPS &

CRN registration pending
Weight 3.35 lbs (1.52 kg)
Order Codes
Adjustable Range
PSI
Dead Band
PSI
Proof Pressure
PSI
1/2” NPT Electrical
1/4” NPT Process 1/2” NPT Process
-25 to -760 mmHg
(-1.0 to -30” Hg)
10-20 mmHg
(0.39 to 0.79” Hg)
1,000 3WPSV1306F4F201 3WPSV1306F2F201
0.05-1.8 0.015-0.3 500 3WPS0016F4F201 3WPS0016F2F201
0.4-2.8 0.2-0.5 500 3WPS0106F4F201 3WPS0106F2F201
0.4-5.0 0.3-0.6 500 3WPS0206F4F201 3WPS0206F2F201
1.6-9.8 0.3-0.8 500 3WPS0306F4F201 3WPS0306F2F201
151WINTERS INSTRUMENTS Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
S
w
itch